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De Haspengouwse Loopmijlen 2004

Alken - 20 augustus 2004
Meisjes -12j - 1 MIJL

Naam

Rienckens Yasmine
Vanoppen Sara
Nijs Jill

Govaerts Emilie
Lefevere Jolien
Withofs Vera
Reniers Lotte
Clerix Mirte

Naam

Gerrits Michiel
Jeurissen Jonas
Snellinx Dave
Timmermans Gilles
Vanempten Charlie
Clerix Jander

Naam

Bleus Lisa
Philippaerts Tessa
Aiola Carola

Bleus Emelie
Vanoppen Elien
Princen Sofie
Schoubben Sanne
Lefevere Evy
Swennen Lotte

Woonplaats
Paal
Stevoort
Tongeren
Alken
Sint-Truiden
Riemst
Sint-Truiden
Alken

Jongens -12j - 1 MIJL

Woonplaats
Hasselt
Alken
Hoelbeek
Wellen
Schoonbeek
Alken

Meisjes 12-14j - 1 MIJL

Woonplaats
Alken

Alken
Borgloon
Alken
Stevoort
Borgloon
Tongeren
Sint-Truiden
Bilzen

GBJ
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1993
1996
1998

GBJ
1993
1993
1993
1996
1995
1996

GBJ
1990
1992
1991
1991
1992
1990
1990
1990
1990

Tijd
0:06:45
0:07:07
0:07:33
0:07:50
0:08:02
0:08:20
0:08:48
0:10:09

Tijd
0:06:19
0:07:01
0:07:27
0:07:27
0:07:33
0:08:08

Tijd
0:05:51
0:06:34
0:06:38
0:06:50
0:07:23
0:07:24
0:07:25
0:07:48
0:08:29

GEM
14,30
13,57
12,79
12,32
12,02
11,58
10,97

9,51

GEM
15,28
13,76
12,96
12,96
12,79
11,87

GEM
16,50
14,70
14,55
14,13
13,08
13,05
13,02
12,38
11,38

KM-Tijd
4:12
4:25
4:42
4:52
5:00
5:11
5:28
6:18

KM-Tijd
3:56
4:22
4:38
4:38
4:42
5:03

KM-Tijd
3:38
4:05
4:07
4:15
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:51
5:16
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Naam

Van Overbeke Nick
Bruninx Brecht
Reniers Karel
Nassen Brecht

Vanempten Yannick

Snellinx Maikel
Verjans Dietger
Withofs Dirk

Van De Stiene Jonas

Festjens Niels
Rienckens Jeffrey
Neven Jordy

Naam

Boiten Anja
Roosen Caroline
Kenis Eva
Festjens Ellen
Naudts Tiny
Thewissen Lynn

Naam
Ketelslegers Frank
Roosen Christophe
De Bruecker Niels
Thijs Patrick
Banken Stefan
Paulissen Wim
Gijbels Brecht

Van De Vijver Steve

Rouvrois Philip
Tack Sven
Rouvrois Peter
Ciesielski Sven
Bruninx Maarten
Vaes Peter
Nassen Peter

Woonplaats
Stevoort
Borgloon
Sint-Truiden
Tongeren
Schoonbeek
Hoelbeek
Wellen
Riemst
Diepenbeek
Hoeselt
Paal
Stevoort

Dames 15-35j - 2 MIJL

Woonplaats
Alken
Tongeren
Kortessem
Hoeselt
Tongeren
Tongeren

Heren 15-35j - 2 MIJL

Woonplaats
Ulbeek
Tongeren
Heppen
Wellen
Tongeren
Hoeselt
Alken
Sint-Truiden
Tongeren
Tongeren
Tongeren
Tongeren
Borgloon
Waasmont
Tongeren

GBJ
1990
1990
1992
1990
1992
1990
1991
1991
1992
1990
1992
1992

GBJ
1976
1988
1978
1989
1982
1989

GBJ
1970
1986
1982
1985
1970
1987
1988
1984
1971
1979
1969
1985
1987
1970
1985

Jongens 12-14j - 1 MIJL

Tijd
0:05:35
0:05:52
0:06:02
0:06:04
0:06:20
0:06:26
0:06:29
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:36
0:07:06
0:07:39

Tijd
0:12:14
0:14:06
0:14:15
0:14:37
0:15:20
0:19:02

Tijd
0:10:36
0:10:52
0:10:54
0:11:06
0:11:08
0:11:32
0:11:52
0:12:22
0:12:49
0:12:55
0:13:16
0:13:23
0:15:43
0:16:44
0:18:33

GEM
17,29
16,46
16,00
15,91
15,24
15,01
14,89
14,78
14,74
14,63
13,60
12,62

GEM
15,78
13,69
13,55
13,21
12,59
10,14

GEM
18,22
17,77
17,71
17,39
17,34
16,74
16,27
15,61
15,06
14,95
14,55
14,43
12,29
11,54
10,41

KM-Tijd
3:28
3:39
3:45
3:46
3:56
4:00
4:02
4:04
4:04
4:06
4:25
4:45

KM-Tijd
3:48
4:23
4:26
4:33
4:46
5:55

KM-Tijd
3:18
3:23
3:23
3:27
3:28
3:35
3:41
3:51
3:59
4:01
4:07
4:10
4:53
5:12
5:46
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Naam Woonplaats
Laplasse Andrea Buvingen
Vandormael Marie-Jeanne Maasmechelen
Plevoets Henriette Wellen

Haine Marie-José Heusden-Zolder
Noben Lucie Hoeselt
Annens Dorette Vliermaal
Vrancken Vicky Schoonbeek
Jacques Sonja Sint-Truiden
Philippaerts Greta Alken

Boiten Moniek Alken

Naam

Francart Rudi
Lodewijckx Luc
Ghijsens Werner
Daniels Jean-Pierre
Vanempten Daniel
Van de Winkel Marc
Vannut Eddy

Billen Jozef
Schouters Robert
Libens Luc
Schraepen Jos
Proesmans Kamiel
Borgwald Ludwig

Dames +36j - 2 MIJL

GBJ
1966
1965
1956
1968
1962
1958
1967
1965
1964
1955

Heren +36j - 2 MIJL

Woonplaats
Tongeren
Kuringen
Borgloon
Paal
Schoonbeek
Tongeren
Alken

Alken
Bekkevoort
Vliermaal
Alken
Tongeren
Heusden-Zolder

GBJ
1968
1967
1961
1957
1963
1958
1962
1952
1950
1959
1958
1943
1957

Tijd
0:13:07
0:14:13
0:14:21
0:14:34
0:15:05
0:15:08
0:15:23
0:16:52
0:16:55
0:19:36

Tijd
0:11:04
0:11:20
0:11:31
0:11:35
0:12:10
0:12:10
0:12:44
0:12:46
0:13:31
0:14:05
0:14:16
0:14:23
0:14:39

GEM  KM-Tijd
14,72 4:05
13,58  4:25
13,46  4:28
13,25  4:32
12,80  4:41
12,76 4:42
12,55  4:47
11,45 5:14
11,41 5:15
9,85  6:05
GEM KM-Tijd
17,45  3:26
17,04  3:31
16,77  3:35
16,67  3:36
15,87  3:47
15,87  3:47
15,16  3:57
15,12 3:58
14,28  4:12
13,71 4:23
13,53  4:26
13,42  4:28
13,18 4:33



